
Race Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

GS
Team TGM Mercedes-AMG  1  13  13  13 46
Multimatic Motorsports Ford Mustang GT4  14  26  13  13 15
Carbahn Motorsports Audi R8  27  27  1  1 39
Automatic Racing Aston Martin Vantage GT4  28  28  1  1 09
Motorsports In Action McLaren GT4  29  51  23  23 69
Rebel Rock Racing Chevrolet Camaro GT4.R  52  78  27  27 71

TCR
JDC-Miller MotorSports Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG  1  44  44  44 17
Roadshagger Racing by eEuroparts.com Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG  45  50  6  6 61
JDC-Miller MotorSports Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG  51  75  25  25 54
JDC-Miller MotorSports Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG  76  78  3  47 17
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